*** COPY NON-NEGOTIABLE *#*%

HFA  /BRV/2045662/23

Shippe
AUNIVERSE
15 HADARIM
77140 ASHDOD ISRAFL

LINER BILL OF LADING
4021991/1

Reference No.

Consignes
NUDELMAN ROMY © /O

CARL HARTMANN GMBH
OELMUEHLENSTRASSE 11-13
28195 BREMEN
TEL:+49-421-3029-30

CUSTOMS & FORWARDING AGENCY

OSHFIR

IMPORT & EXPORT LTD

NUIAYIESS b oNSTENEE

M. TISCHER@CARL~HARTMANN . DE

5, PAL-YAM ST., HAIFA 33095 ISRAEL
TEL. 04-8672270 FAX. 04-8641670

For delivery apply to:

ECU WORLDWIDE GERMANY GMBH

Pre-carriage by* Place of receipt by pre-carrier*

HAMMERBROOKSTRASSE 47B

VesSlErT scrunT vaso Portetioading pa. ToraRr,

20097 HAMBURG GERMANY
TEL: +49 40 2388 9017/8,F:2388 9080

Port of disch;r e Place of delivery by on carrler*
HAMBURG > i Y

EORI NO. DE3419460

Marks and Nos,

NODELMAN ROMI
ARLOZEROV 33/17
RAMAT GAN

2 PALLE‘.'i_' STC:

Number and kind of packages; description of goods

716 PKGS OF
USED HOUSEEOLD GOODS
H.S.6309.00

Gross weight Measurement

1,520.00 10.010

**EXPRESS B/L**

Particulars furnished by the Merchant

Clean On Board 28/07/23

Freight details, charges ets,
CF's MEDU-696555-4
20RG
2308203

BILL OF LADING

RECEIVED by the Carrier the Goods as specified above in apparent arder and condition
unless otherwise stated, to be transported to such place as agreed, authorised or permitted
herein and subject to all the terms and conditions appearing on the front and raverse of
this Bill of Lading to which the Merghant agrees by accepting this Bill of Lading, any local
privileges and customs notwithstanding,

The particulars given above as staled by the shipper and the welght, measurs, quantity,
conditions, eantents and value of the Goods ate unknown to the Carrier.

In WITNESS, whereof one: (1) original BILL of Laging has been signed it not otherwise stated
hereafter, the same being accomplished the other(s), il any to be vaid, if required by the
Carrigr one (1) original Bill of Lading must be surrenderad duly endorsed in exchange for
the Goods or delivery order,

The contract evidenced by or contained in this bill of Lading is governed by the law of
Israel and any claim of dispute arising hereunder or on conneclion herewith shall be
determined by Ihe cours in Haifa and no olher Courts.

(Terms to continua on back nereof)

Excess value declaration refer 1o clause 6 (4) (B) + (C) on reverse side.

Shipped on board

Date Signed by

Freight payable at
PREPAID

Place and date issue
28/07/23

Number of original Bs/L

0

Signature
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g;-_w‘:’" A_UNIVERS TRANSIT-LTD.

*".'.r_'.»-’_‘y
PACKING INVENTORY
Shipper Name: NUDELMAN ROMY
Packing Job Date: 02 Jul 2023
Origin Address: Israel
Destination Address: Germany

Packed Items

Package# Item: Comment i Wrapping m

1 Office Supplies Medium Box B
2 Office Supplies Medium Box ——
3 Office Supplies Medium Box r——
4 Office Supplies “ .  Medium Box —————-
5 Office Supplies Medium Box —_——
6 Office Supplies Medium Box s
7 Office Supplies Medium Box ——
8 Office Supplies ‘Medium Box et
9 Office Supplies Medium Box —_—
10 Office Supplies Medium Box ~ ceeeeee
G| Picture Flat Box ———
12 Picture Flat Box ———
13 Picture - Flat Box ————
14 Picture ' Flat Box ——
15 Picture Flat Box e
16 Picture Flat Box —
17 Picture | Flat Box ————
18 Picture Flat Box ———
19 Picture ' Flat Box S
20 Picture Flat Box ——
21 Clothes Medium Box e
22 Clothes Medium Box s
23 Clothes “Medium Box o
24 Clothes '  Medium Box  S——
25 carpet Wrapped ——
26 Shoes Medium Box ——
27 CD discs Book/Small Box ———-
28 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ———
29 Kitchenware ' Book/Small Box —
30 Kitchenware Book/Small Box ——
31 Kitchenware Book/Small Box

32 Kitchenware Book/Small Box

33 Kitchenware Book/Small Box R

Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery

F e re e eaenesssecmameeeee s Raeam e boe,

Shipper:NUDELMAN ROMY Foreman: Gil Wanderman I1AUT o NaFid
03 Jul 2023 A. Univers Transit Ltd. Date

Company: _—



34
35
36
a7
38
9
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
58
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
85
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75

i S 'M e A [_]}\]\'FR& TRANSIT LTD-
S o :

Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Books
Photo Albums

Photo Albums

accessories
Photo Albums
Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture
Kitchenware
art stuff
Picture

CD discs
Picture
Books
Picture

art stuff
Decorations
Decorations
Guitar
crystal
crystal
crystal
crystal
Lamp, Floor or Pole
crystal

art stuff
Desk

Desk

Chair, Arm

'3?

[Total Number of Packages: 76|

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:NUDELMAN ROMY

03 Jul 2023

Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery

L O O S

Foreman: Gil Wanderman ||AUT

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box

Wrapped
BooHSmé!I Box
Flat Box

Flat Box

Flat Box

Flat Box

Flat Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped

Flat Box
Book/Small Box
Flat Box
Book/Small Box
Flat Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped =
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Company:

_—



%f A UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

Used Boxes Count

Book/Small Box 26
Flat Box “ ‘ia
Medium Box 15
Wrapped 17

Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing

Shipper:NUDELMAN ROMY
03 Jul 2023

Foreman: Gil Wanderman [|AUT

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery
v

Company: PR



